
 Quotation

Order No: EORD3

GIRIRAJ PRASAD KOTA - Mob: 9610058728

Date: 2024-10-04 16:03:34

Remarks: 

Sr Item Tag
No

Gr Wt. NetWt
.

Stam
p

Tunch Wstg Lbr Fine Amt

1 RPT C
UBAN
HOLL
OW

S 196.5
10

196.5
10

100.0
0

0.00 90
N.Wt

197.0
00

17686

2 RPT C
UBAN
HOLL
OW

S 47.00
0

47.00
0

100.0
0

0.00 110
N.Wt

47.00
0

5170

2 Total 2 243.5
10

243.5
10

244.0
00

22856
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